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Pattern Name:
Company :
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

5

SR2195 Crapwet Kuesn

White

SR2195 Crapent Kuesr
Nova Sloboda
Aida 14,
286w X 146h Stitches
14 Count,

51.89w X 26.49h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

BN ORI EER I OEOEOCO T R e,

N FNAZADFEEINANEEN T FosFox RS NN SN

NDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNNNDNNNNNNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
317
355
413
420
605
613
632
640
642
680
726
727
729
739
741
742
818
840
898
902
928
938
946
975
3021
3031
3032
3371
3753
3776
3782
3799
3820
3823
3826
3827
3856
3862

Black

Pewter Gray

Terra Cotta-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Hazelnut Brown-DK
Cranberry-vY LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Desert Sand-UL VY DK
Beige Gray-DK

Beige Gray-DK MD
0ld Gold-DK
Topaz—-LT

Topaz-VY LT

0ld Gold-MD

Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-MD
Yellow-DK
Geranium-Pale VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Gray Green-VY LT
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Burnt Orange-MD
Golden Brown-DK
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown—-MD
Black Brown

Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Mahogany-LT

Mocha Brown-LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Straw-DK

Yellow-UL Pale
Golden Brown

Golden Brown-Pale
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Mocha Beige-DK
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SR2195 Crapemt Kuer

]

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
H 2  DMC 3863  Mocha Beige-MD
(@] 2 DMC 3865 Winter White
= 2 DMC B5200 Snow White
1 DMC b5200 Snow White
1 DMC 3865 Winter White
v, 1 DMC b5200 Snow White
1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

Symbol

Strands Type Number

Color

| o o

(€] [o][c] M@K /=] 8l [ N E 3]

2 DMC 210

2 DMC 605

2 DMC 613

2 DMC 739

2 DMC 818

2 DMC 840

2 DMC 928

2 DMC 963

2 DMC 3782
2 DMC 3856
2 DMC 3862
2 DMC 3865
2 DMC B5200
1 DMC Db5200
1 DMC 3865

Floss Used for French Knots:

Lavender—-MD
Cranberry-vY LT
Drab Brown-VY LT
Tan-UL VY LT
Geranium-Pale VY
Beige Brown-MD
Gray Green-VY LT
Dusty Rose-UL VY
Mocha Brown-LT
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Mocha Beige-DK
Winter White
Snow White

Snow White
Winter White

LT

LT

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] [ 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | o 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
[ ] ] 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
1 DMC 310 Black
1 DMC 310 Black
e 1 DMC 420 Hazelnut Brown-DK
‘ : 1 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
— 2 DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
— 1 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
— 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
— 1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
1 DMC 3021 Beige Gray-VY VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 2 DMC 3031 Mocha Brown-VY DK
[ | 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
n— 1 DMC 3371 Black Brown
] 1 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
O 1 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
B - 1 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
[] c— 1 DMC B5200 Snow White
Notes
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Pacxon HuTen
Hurenn B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MoOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IpMC 210 0 166 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 310 1019 0 0 0 14.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDoMC 310 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7 0 1.000
EDoMC 310 0 0 0 0 46.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 317 251 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 355 324 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 413 276 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 420 2018 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 420 0 0 0 0 12.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 605 20 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 605 0 46l 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 613 299 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 613 0O 388 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 632 123 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 640 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OpbMCc 642 229 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EpbMCc 680 1587 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 726 65 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 727 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 729 141 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 1627 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 739 0 600 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[OpbMc 741 316 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 742 260 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 818 19 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 818 0 1185 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BbMC 840 700 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 840 0 411 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 898 875 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 898 0 0 0 0 172.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 898 0 0 0 0 32.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 902 335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 928 82 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 928 0 704 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 938 920 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 938 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11 0 1.000
B DMC 946 55 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 963 0 728 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 975 2653 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BboMC 975 0 0 0 0 49.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 975 0 0 0 0 17.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BboMC 3021 167 0 0 0 0.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 3021 0 0 0 0 17.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 858 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 0 0 0 0 25.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 3032 323 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 3371 462 0 0 0 0.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 3371 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6 0 1.000
BboMC 3371 0 0 0 0 88.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDpMC 3753 159 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3753 0 0 0 0 8.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMCc 3776 693 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3782 1169 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3782 0 367 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3782 0 0 0 0 15.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3799 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3820 785 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3823 202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3826 927 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3827 964 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 509 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3856 0 65 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 994 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 0 44 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3862 0 0 0 0 32.3 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 3863 1025 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 1610 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 0 1220 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC B5200 294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC B5200 0 3001 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ I]DMC B5200 0 0 0 0 0.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DDMC b5200 579 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865
DDMC b5200 0 260 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865
[]DMC b5200 761 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 938



